
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                

Juba office Hai Thoura, Opposite African Hotel Juba, South Sudan; unkea.prologm@gmail.com; Tel +211 921776328

REF: Request for Quotation
Attn To:

Email: mariaka@unkea.org

Currency USD

Kindly provide an Official quote for items listed below at your earliest Convenience.

Stationeries 

S/No. ITEMS in ENGLISH Qty Units QTY in Pcs  UNIT PRICE USD TOTAL

1
Supply and Delivery of Bicycles (pedal cycle)-Preferably Phoenix 

bicycles with all its accessories. 
113 PCS

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

NB:

A. Availability of above goods:

B. Delivery Period:

C Payment Terms (UNKEA favours 90 days)

D Shipping (supplier to deliver )

E Country of Origin  (If several insert in Remarks column above):

F Weight & Volume of above goods estimated:

G Quote Validity period:

H Export documentation (able to raise if required or not):

Yours Sincerely,

UNKEA SSD

Logistics Dept

 REF NO: RFQ-LOGS-72
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